YEMMNOHAT POCCUMN 2016. XKXEHLLIUHDbI. BbICLUASA JIUFA "B" .
1-4 noAarepynna

KomaHaa Ne 1 2 3 4 n B n Ou Map
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PE3YJ1bTATbI

[aTta Typ KomaHabl PesynbTatbl

10.10.15 1- TYyp O6HMHCK (O6HKUHCK) | :|LLCN LUBCM (Tyna) 3:0 (25:15, 25:18, 25:8)
10.10.15 1-1 TYyp CeBepsiHka-2 (Yepenoseu)| :|JTlyu (Mocksa) 3:0 (25:21, 25:21, 25:16)
11.10.15 1-n Typ O6HMHCK (O6HMHCK)| :|LWICM LUBCM (Tyna) 3:0 (25:21, 25:17, 25:21)
11.10.15 1-i Typ CeBepsiHka-2 (Yepenoseu)| :|Jlyu (Mocksa) 3:1 (17:25, 25:16, 25:17, 25:12)

PACNMUNCAHMUE

[ata I Typ [ KomaHab! | | Bpemsa

17.10.15 | | 2-iTYyp I JNlyy (Mocksa) ! :/LACM LUBCM (Tyna) I

17.10.15 | | 2-iTYyp I O6HMHCK (O6HUHCK) | ;| CeBepsaaHKka-2 (Yepenosel) [

18.10.15 | | 2-i TYp [ Jlyu (Mocksa)! :/|L4CM LUBCM (Tyna)

18.10.15 | | 2-i TYyp [ O6HMHCK (O6HUHCK) | :|CeBepsaAHKa-2 (Yepenosel)
24.10.15 | | 3-nTyp I JNyyu (Mocksa) ! :|O6HMHCK (O6HMHCK) [
25.10.15 | | 3-nTyp [ JNlyu (Mocksa) ! :|O6HMHCK (O6HMHCK) | ‘

12.11.15 | | 3-iTYyp I CeBepsiHka-2 (Yepenosed)! :/L{CM LUBCM (Tyna) [

13.11.15 | | 3-TYyp [ CeBepsaHka-2 (Yepenoseu)! :/L{CM LUBCM (Tyna) | ‘
28.11.15 | | 4-iTyp I JNyu (MockBa) ! :|CeBepsiHka-2 (YepenoBel) I
28.11.15 | | 4-iTyp I LUCn WBCM (Tyna)! : O6HUHCK (O6HMHCK) I
29.11.15 | | 4-iTyp I LCMN WBCM (Tyna)! : O6HUHCK (OH6HMHCK)
29.11.15 | | 4-iTyp I Jlyu (MockBa) | :/CeBepsiHka-2 (YepenoBel)

12.12.15 | | 5-h TYyp . CeBepsHka-2 (Yepenosel) : O6HMHCK (O6HMHCK) [

12.12.15 | | 5-h Typ . ucn wecMm (Tyna). :.nyq (Mocksa) [

13.12.15 | | 5-h Typ . Lcn WBCM (Tyna)! :[Jlyu (Mocksa) \



13.12.15 | | 5- Typ I CeBepsaHka-2 (Yepenosel)! :|O6HUHCK (OB6HMHCK) | ‘

19.12.15 | | 6- TYp I LICN LUBCM (Tyna)! :/ CeBepsiHka-2 (Yepenosel) [
19.12.15 | | 6-i TYp I O6HMHCK (O6HUHCK) | : | JTyyu (MockBa) [
20.12.15 | | 6-nTYpP [ LICIN LUBCM (Tyna)! :/CeBepsaaHka-2 (Yepenosel) | ‘
20.12.15 | | 6-n TYpP [ O6HMHCK (O6HUHCK)| : | JTyu (MockBa) | ‘

2-4 noaAreynna

KomaHaa I N2 | 1 2 3 4 5 [ B | N | Oul Nap
YHusepcurer-Busur Sy, 3:1 0:3
(Nensa) R 31 23 4 2 | 2 7 88
PsazaHb 1:3 Sy, 3:0 .
(Ps3aHb) ‘2‘ 1:3 s. 31 4 | 2 ‘2\6\8.7
fipocnaBHa-TM3 3:0 Ty, .
(TyTaes) '3 35 LN 2 21) 1 0 | 5 | 62
BpsaHck - 1:3
(BpsiHCK) ‘4‘ L% e \2\1‘1\3\43
AnbTepHaTuBa 0:3 3:1 Sy, .
(Benropoa) | 5] 1.3 03 LN 4 1 | 3 | 3 |4:10
PE3YJ1IbTATbI
[aTta Typ KomaHabl PesynbTaThl
03.10.15 | | 1-A TYp YHuBepcuter-Busur (MeHsa) : PasaHb (Pa3aHb) || 3:1(27:25, 25:23, 15:25, 25:14) ‘
03.10.15 | | 1-ATyp AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropog)| : BpsiHCK (BpsiHCK) || 3:1(24:26, 25:19, 26:24, 25:18)
04.10.15 | ‘ 1-n Typ YHuBepcutet-Busur (HeHsa)‘ :‘Pﬂ3aHb (Psi3aHb) | | 3:1 (14:25, 25:17, 25:23, 25:19)
04.10.15 | ‘ 1-n Typ AnbTepHaTuBa (Eenropo,q)‘ :‘Bpaucx (BpsiHCK) || 0:3 (22:25, 21:25, 24:26)
10.10.15 | | 2-riTYyp PasaHb (PsizaHb)| ;| AnbTepHaTuBa (benropog) || 3:0(25:11, 25:15, 25:13)
10.10.15 | | 2-riTYyp fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTtaeB) : YHuBepcutetr-Buaut (MeH3a) || 3:0 (25:23, 25:19, 26:24)
11.10.15 | | 2-niTYyp PasaHb (PsizaHb) | :|AnbTepHaTuBa (benropopa) || 3:1(19:25, 25:22, 25:20, 25:19)
11.10.15 | | 2-niTYyp fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTtaeB) | : YHuBepcuteT-Buaur (MeH3a) | | 3:2(22:25, 22:25, 25:12, 25:22, 15:12)
PACIMUUCAHMUE
[aTta I Typ [ KomaHab! I | Bpemsa
17.10.15 | | 3-TYyp I AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropos) ' : ipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaes) .
17.10.15 | | 3-nTYyp I BpsaHck (BpsiHck) ! :IPasaHb (Ps3aHb) .
18.10.15 | | 3- TYp I AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropos) ! : ipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTtaes) | ‘
18.10.15 | | 3- TYyp [ BpsAHck (BpsiHck) ! :IPasaHb (Ps3aHb) | ‘
|

07.11.15 | | 4-nTyp I fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTtaeB)! : BpAHCK (BpsiHCK) |



07.11.

15

4-1h TYp

YHuBepcutet-Busur (lMeHsa)

:|AnbTepHatuBa (benropona)

08.11.
08.11.
14.11.

15
15
15

4-14 TYp
4-14 TYp
5-n Typ

flpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaeB)
YHuBepcurteT-Busur (lMeHsa)

PasaHb (Ps3aHb)

:IBpAHCK (BpsiHCK)
:|/AnbTepHaTtuBa (benropona)

./ slpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaeB)

14.11.
15.11.
15.11.

15
15
15

5-n Typ
5-n Typ
5-1 Typ

BpsAHck (BpsiHCcK)
BpsaHck (BpsiHCK)

Pa3aHb (PsizaHb)

:'YHuBepcutetT-Buaur (MeHsa)
:'YHuBepcutetT-Buaur (MeHs3a)

:/fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaes)

21.11.
21.11.
22.11.
22.11.
28.11.
28.11.
29.11.
29.11.
05.12.
05.12.
06.12.
06.12.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

6-1 Typ
6-11 TYp
6-11 TYyp
6-11 TYp
7-1 TYp
7-4 TYyp
7-n TYp
7-n TYp
8- Typ
8- Typ
8- Typ
8- Typ

PasaHb (PsizaHb)
BpsAHck (BpsiHCK)
PasaHb (PsizaHb)
BpsiHck (BpsHck)

YHuBepcurtet-Busur (lMeHsa)

AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropopn)

AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropon)
YHuBepcutetr-Busunt (lMNeHsa)
fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaes)
PasaHb (Ps3aHb)
fipocnasHa-TM3 (TyTtaes)

PasaHb (Ps3aHb)

:'YHuBepcutetT-Busur (MeHs3a)
:/AnbTepHaTtuBa (benropon)
:'YHuBepcuteT-Busur (MeHs3a)
:|/AnbTepHaTtuBa (benropona)

./ flpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaeB)

! PsaizaHb (Ps3aHb)

:.Pﬁ3aHb (Ps3aHb)
:/fipocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaes)
:/AnbTepHaTtuBa (benropon)
:|BpsiHCK (BpsHCK)
:|/AnbTepHaTtuBa (benropona)

:|BpsiHCK (BpsHCK)

12.12.
12.12.
13.12.

15
15
15

9-1 TYp
9-1 TYp
9-1 TYp

AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropoga)
BpsaHck (BpsHck)

BpsaHck (BpsiHck)

:'YHuBepcutetr-Busur (MeHsa)
;I slpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaes)
;I slpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaeB)

13.12.
19.12.
19.12.

15
15
15

9-1 TYp
10-n Typ
10-n Typ

AnbtepHaTtuBa (benropog)
YHusepcutet-Busur (lMeHsa)

fipocnasHa-TM3 (TyTtaes)

:'YHuBepcutetr-Buaur (MeHs3a)
;' BpAHCK (BpsHCK)

:/PsaisaHb (Ps3aHb)

20.12.
20.12.

15
15

10-n Typ
10-n Typ

YHuBepcutet-Busur (lMeHsa)

flpocnaBHa-TM3 (TyTaeB)

:IBpAHCK (BpsiHCK)

:IPsisaHb (Psi3aHb)




3-4 NnoArePynnaA

KomaHaa ' N2 | 1 2 | 3 4 5 M| B | N |04 MNap |
Ydpumouka-YrHTY Sy, 3:0 3:0 .
(Yoa) = % 31 30 4 4 0 12 12:1
Uckpa Sy, 1:3 3:0 a4 |
(Camapa) | 2 ‘ s' 3:0 3:1 S L = L
BosnxaHouka 3:1 Sy, ‘ ‘ ‘ | 3.4 |
(Bonrorpaa) | 3| 0:3 5- 21 1 3 3:4
Umnynbc-Cnopt 0:3 S, 6 |
(BonropoHck) | 4 ‘ 1:3 & 2 U 2 g S
LICN-CnapTak 0:3 0:3 Sy, ‘ ‘ ‘ | q- ‘
(Yebokcapbl) | 5| 0:3 1:3 s' 410 4 0 1:12
PE3YJ1IbTATbI
[aTa I Typ KomaHabl | Pe3ynbTaThbl
03.10.15 | | 1-AaTYp Ydumouka-YrHTY (Yoda)| :/LUCMN-CnapTak (Yebokcapbl) | 3:0 (25:14, 25:11, 25:15) |
03.10.15 | | 1-AaTYp Uckpa (Camapa)| : BomxaHouka (Bonrorpaa) | 1:3 (25:20, 14:25, 17:25, 24:26)
04.10.15 | | 1-nTYp Ydumouka-YrHTY (Yoa)| :/LUCMN-Cnaptak (Yebokcapbl) | 3:0 (25:9, 25:10, 25:15)
04.10.15 | | 1-n TYyp Uckpa (Camapa) :/BomxkaHouka (Bonrorpaa) | 3:0 (25:13, 25:20, 25:23)
10.10.15 | | 2-u Typ LICM-CnapTtak (Yebokcapsbl) | :|Uckpa (Camapa) | 0:3 (18:25, 20:25, 14:25)
10.10.15 | | 2-n Typ UMmnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck)| :|Ydpumouka-YIrHTY (Yda) | 0:3 (21:25, 12:25, 23:25)
11.10.15 | | 2-u Typ LICN-CnapTtak (Yebokcapsbl) | :|Uckpa (Camapa) | 1:3 (25:21, 16:25, 26:28, 17:25)
11.10.15 | | 2-n Typ Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonroaoHck) | : | Ydumouka-YrHTY (Yda) | 1:3 (8:25, 25:22, 17:25, 19:25)
PACIMUUCAHME
[aTa I Typ KomaHabl | | Bpemsa
17.10.15 | | 3-iTYyp Uckpa (Camapa)! : UMnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck) I
17.10.15 | | 3-n 1yp BomxkaHouka (Bonrorpaa)! :/LlICM-CnapTtak (Yebokcapbl) I
18.10.15 | | 3-n TYp Uckpa (Camapa)! :UMnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck)
18.10.15 | | 3-TYp BosmkaHouka (Bonrorpaa)! :/LICM-CnapTtak (Yebokcapsbl)
07.11.15 | | 4-iTyp Umnynbc-CnopT (BonrogoHck) | : BomkaHouka (Bonrorpaa) I
07.11.15 | | 4-iTyp Ydumouka-YrHTY (Yoa) :/Uckpa (Camapa) I
08.11.15 | | 4-iTyp Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonroaoHck) | : | BomkaHouka (Bonrorpaa)
08.11.15 | | 4-iTyp Ydumouka-YrHTY (Yoa) :/Uckpa (Camapa)
14.11.15 | | 5-h Typ LICN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)| ;| UMnynbc-Cnopt (BonrofoHck) .
14.11.15 | | 5-u TYyp BomxaHouka (Bonrorpaa)! : ' Y¢pumouka-YIrHTY (Yoda) [
15.11.15 | | 5-u TYyp BommxkaHouka (Bonrorpas)! :'Ydumouka-YIrHTY (Yda) |



LICMN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

:IMMmnynbc-CnopTt (BonrogoHck)

LICN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)
BomxaHouka (Bonrorpaa)

LICN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

:'Ycdumouka-YIrHTY (Yda)
:/Mckpa (Camapa)
:'Ycumouka-YrHTY (Yda)

BosmkaHouka (Bonrorpaa)
Ydpumouka-YrHTY (Yoa)

Uckpa (Camapa)

:/Mckpa (Camapa)
:'MMmnynbc-CnopT (BonrogoHck)

:'LICN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

Uckpa (Camapa)
Ydpumouka-YrHTY (Yoa)
Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonroaoHck)
LICN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonroaoHck)

LICMN-CnapTtak (Yebokcapbl)

Uckpa (Camapa)
BosmkaHouka (Bonrorpaza)
BomkaHouka (Bonrorpaa)

WUckpa (Camapa)
Ydpumouka-YrHTY (Yoa)

Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonroaoHck)

:/LlCMN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)
:IMMnynbc-CnopT (BonrogoHck)
:/Mckpa (Camapa)
:'BomxaHouka (Bonrorpan)
:/Mckpa (Camapa)
:/Bo/mkaHouka (Bonrorpazn)
:IYd)VIMol-IKa-yrHTy (Yda)

! Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck)
! Umnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck)
:'Ycdbumouka-YIrHTY (Yda)
:'BomxaHouka (Bonrorpag)

:'LlCN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

Ydpumouka-YrHTY (Yoa)

UMmnynbc-Cnopt (BonrogoHck)

;| BomxaHouka (Bonrorpan)

:'LlCN-CnapTak (Yebokcapsbl)

4-4 noArepynna

Oy

Map |

15.11.15 | | 5-i Typ
21.11.15 | | 6-1 TYp
21.11.15 | | 6-1 TYp
22.11.15 | | 6-1 TYp
22.11.15 | | 6-1 TYyp
28.11.15 | | 7-n T1Yyp
28.11.15 | | 7-n T1Yyp
29.11.15 | | 7-n 1Yp
29.11.15 | | 7-n 1Yp
05.12.15 | | 8-iTyp
05.12.15 | | 8- Typ
06.12.15 | | 8-iTyp
06.12.15 | | 8- Typ
12.12.15 | | 9-h Typ
12.12.15 | | 9-h Typ
13.12.15 | | 9- Typ
13.12.15 | | 9-n TYp
19.12.15 | | 10-A TYp
19.12.15 | | 10-A TYp
20.12.15 | | 10-a Typ
20.12.15 | | 10-A Typ
KomaHnaa
3ab6aikanka

(YumTa)

AHrapa

(NpkyTck)

AnTtaii-nepakafaemMus
(Baprayn)

L/
L/

OHoCTb
(KpacHospck)

/4



PACMNCAHME

[aTa

16.10.

15

I Typ

I | 1-1 Typ KpacHosipck

KomMaHab!

3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

:|/AHrapa (MpkyTck)

Bpems

16.10.
17.10.
17.10.

15
15
15

1-1 Typ KpacHosipck

1-1 Typ KpacHosipck

1-1 Typ KpacHosipck

AnTai-negakagemuna (bapHayn)
3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

AHrapa (MpkyTtck)

:/OHOCTb (KpacHosipck)
:|/AnTai-negakaaemus (bapHayn)

:/[lOHocTb (KpacHospck)

18.10.
18.10.
06.11.
06.11.
07.11.
07.11.
08.11.
08.11.
27.11.
27.11.
28.11.
28.11.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

1-4 Typ KpacHosipck

1-1 Typ KpacHosipck

2-n Typ Yuta

2-n Typ Yuta

2- Typ YuTa

2-1 Typ YuTa

2-1i Typ YuTa

2-1 Typ YuTa

3-ii Typ BapHayn

3-i Typ BapHayn

3-n Typ BapHayn

3-1 Typ BapHayn

AnTai-negakagemuna (bapHayn)
KOHocTb (KpacHosipck)
3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)
Antai-negakagemuna (bapHayn)

AHrapa (MpkyTck)

3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)!:

AnTtan-nepakapaemus (bapHayn)
FOHocTb (KpacHospck)
AnTaii-negakagemus (bapHayn)
3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

AHrapa (MpkyTck)

3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

:|/AHrapa (MpkyTck)
:'3abaikanka (Yuta)
:/AHrapa (Mpkytck)
:/[lOHocTb (KpacHospck)

:/[lOHOoCcTb (KpacHosapck)

AnTtani-nepakapaemus (bapHayn)

:.AHrapa (UpkyTck)
:'3abaukanka (Yuta)

1 FOHoCTb (KpacHospck)
:/AHrapa (MpkyTtck)
:/FOHOCTb (KpacHospck)

:|/AnTai-nepakaaemusa (bapHayn)

29.11.
29.11.
18.12.

15
15
15

3-1 Typ bBapHayn

3-1 Typ bBapHayn

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

KOHocTb (KpacHosipck)
AnTai-negakagemuna (bapHayn)

3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

:|3abakanka (YuTa)
:|/AHrapa (MpkyTck)
:|/AHrapa (MpkyTck)

18.12.
19.12.
19.12.

15
15
15

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

Antan-negakagemuna (bapHayn)
3ab6aiikanka (Yuta)

Anrapa (MpkyTck)

:/lOHOCTb (KpacHosipck)
:|/AnTaii-nepakaaemusa (bapHayn)

:/lOHOCTb (KpacHosipck)

20.12.
20.12.

15
15

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

4-11 Typ UpKyTCK

KOHocTb (KpacHosipck)

Antan-negakagemuna (bapHayn)

:/3abakanka (YuTa)

:|/AHrapa (MpkyTck)





